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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 10 und 50. (Level 5)

14103

6648 7455

3110 3538 3917

1471 1639 1899 2018

716 755 884 1015 1003

361 355 400 484 531 472

188 173 182 218 266 265 207

101 87 86 96 122 144 121 86

54 47 40 46 50 72 72 49 37

24 30 17 23 23 27 45 27 22 15

 — 

18301

9329 8972

4722 4607 4365

2355 2367 2240 2125

1140 1215 1152 1088 1037

526 614 601 551 537 500

229 297 317 284 267 270 230

95 134 163 154 130 137 133 97

40 55 79 84 70 60 77 56 41

24 16 39 40 44 26 34 43 13 28

 — 
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